
From To
17500 1 17500 L 17/09/2015 DEMAT

65000 17501 82500 L 17/09/2013 DEMAT

142500 82501 225000 L 17/09/2015 DEMAT

65000 225001 290000 L 17/09/2013 DEMAT

15000 290001 305000 L 17/09/2015 DEMAT

35000 305001 340000 L 17/09/2013 DEMAT

110000 340001 450000 L 17/09/2015 DEMAT

300000 450001 750000 L 17/09/2013 DEMAT

400000 750001 1150000 L 17/09/2015 DEMAT

190000 1150001 1340000 L 17/09/2013 DEMAT

1070000 1340001 2410000 L 17/09/2015 DEMAT

130000 2410001 2540000 L 17/09/2013 DEMAT

249000 2540001 2789000 L 17/09/2015 DEMAT

1231000 2789001 4020000 L 17/09/2013 DEMAT

6000000 4020001 10020000 F - DEMAT

10020000 Total 

Physical/ DematNumber of

securities

Distinctive 

numbers range

Type of Security

(F- Fully Paid, P

– Partly Paid, L –

Lock –in etc)

Date upto which

securities are

under lock-in


